ABE NEERINGS & SON HTG & PLMG
ADC PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
ALL SEASONS R.V. CENTER
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
CAVEMAN PIPING & ENGINEERING
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING
DENSLEY HEATING AND A/C INC.
DICK KEARSLEY SERVICE CTR INC.
DWIGHT GAILEY PLUMBING, INC
GALE'S HEATING & A/C

GAUSE HEATING

HALVERSON MECHANICAL INC.

RV DOCTOR NIELSEN'S

T-J TRAILERS

WESTERN RANGE CAMPS, LLC

LICENSED HVAC COMPANIES
As of December 01, 2018

Company Address

710 EAST MAIN ST.

555 WEST 70 NORTH

2533 SOUTH 2050 WEST
390 NORTH MALL DRIVE

905 SOUTH FRONTAGE ROAD
790 W MAIN

420 W. 2500 NORTH

12059 SOUTH 2570 WEST
520 SOUTH STATE

4175 WEST 5800 NORTH

490 NORTH 800 WEST

155 NORTH 200 WEST

2488 SOUTH 1620 WEST
1836 E 10980 SOUTH

2939 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE
1145 SOUTH BLACKHAWK BLVD

City

MIDWAY

DELTA

WEST HAVEN
ST. GEORGE
CENTERVILLE
DELTA

NO. LOGAN
RIVERTON
CLEARFIELD
MORGAN
CEDAR CITY
SANTAQUIN
OGDEN

SALT LAKE CITY
OGDEN

MOUNT PLEASANT

State
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt

Zip
84049
84624
84401
84790
84014
84624
84341
84065
84015
84050
84720
84655
84401
84092
84401
84647

Phone

435 654-1147
435-864-2451
801 731-3442
435 986-3100
801-298-4810
435-864-2020
435-787-1786
801-573-2627
801 773-4836
801 829-3897
435 586-4368
801404-7979
801 621-4762
801-261-8700
801 627-0885

License

V430
V2720
V286
V7101
V765
V17164
V426
V14961
V2173
V9901
V503
V13371
V361
V474
V1819
V100221

Valid

Date
06/04/2019
02/27/2019
12/14/2018
05/03/2019
04/01/2019
02/09/2019
05/30/2019
05/10/2019
02/01/2019
04/14/2019
08/16/2019
02/17/2019
05/09/2019
01/22/2019
07/18/2019
12/06/2019
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